
 

SUNDAY TRIAL 

 
 
 
OPEN – Containers, Interior & Exterior  FRONT PAW COVERING REQUIRED FOR INTERIOR & ETERIOR  
EXCELLENT – Containers & Exterior   FRONT PAW COVERING REQUIRED FOR EXTERIOR 
MASTERS – Containers & Exterior   FRONT PAW COVERING REQUIRED FOR EXTERIOR 

 

WALK THROUGH 8:45 JUDGING TO BEGIN AT 9:00A.M. 

CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
MASTERS CONTAINERS MayRose McIntyre 149 Siberian Husky 
  Marsha Kruse 147 Belgian Shepherd 
  Debra MacPherson 146 Welsh Corgi-Card 
  Dian McTaggart 150 Retriever-Labrador 
  Michelle Armitage 151 Spaniel-Eng Sp 
  Virginia Chafe 142 Retriever-Golden 
 EXTERIOR Maryrose McIntyre 149 Siberian Husky 
  Michelle Armitage 151 Spaniel-Eng Sp 
  Virginia Chafe 142 Retriever-golden 

 

CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
EXCELLENT CONTAINERS    
  Leslie Cameron 140 Poodle-Toy 
  Roseanna Brown 143 Retriever-Labrador 
  Isabelle Bouchard 141 Soft-Coted Wheaten 
  Melanie Dizazzo 144 Weimaraner 
  Terri Hotchkiss 126 Poodle-Std 
  Wendy Beard 109 Belgian Shep 
 EXTERIOR Marsha Kruse 147 Belgian Shep 
  Michelle Armitage 158 Spaniel-Eng Sp 
  Dian McTaggart 150 Retriever-Labrador 
  Roseanna Brown 143 Retriever-Labrador 
  Melanie Dizazzo 144 Weimaraner 
  Wendy Beard 109 Belgina Shep 
  Isabelle Bouchard 141 Soft Coated Wheaten 

 

CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
OPEN CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Debra MacPherson 127 Welsh Corgi-Card 
 CONTAINERS Andrea Koschadde 133 German Shepherd 
 CONTAINERS Isabelle Bouchard 103 Chinese Crested 
 CONTAINERS Hillary Leighton 134 Mixed Breed 
 CONTAINERS Sandra-Marie Hrydco 112 Retriever-Lab 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Kathy Elliott 131 Newfoundland 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Leslie Cameron 130 Poodle-Min 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Karen Wood 129 German Shepherd 



 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Linda St Hilaire 111 Spaniel-Field 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Emilie Bourassa 113 Retriever-Lab 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Tanya Gadoury 117 Retriever-Lab 
 INTERIOR Deana Abbott 155 Shetland Sheepdog 
 INTERIOR Terri Hotchkiss 126 Poodle-Std 

        

CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
OPEN EXTERIOR    
  Debra MacPherson 127 Welsh Corgi-Cardigan 
  Kathy Elliott 131 Newfoundland 
  Deanna Abbott 155 Shetland Sheepdog 
  Terri Hotchkiss 126 Poodle-Std 
  Leslie Cameron 140 Poodle-Toy 
  Janice Mulroney 132 Belgian Shepherd 
  Hillary Leighton 134 Mixed Breed 
  Karen Wood 129 German Shepherd 
  Sandra-Marie Hrydco 112 Retriever-Lab 
  Emilie Bourassa 113 Retriever-Ches 
  Tanya Gadoury 117 Retriever-Lab 

BREAK FOR LUNCH 

 

CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
INSTINCT  Isabella Bouchard 103 Chinese Crested 
  Tara Leggo 105 Corgi – Pemb 
  Vicky Fontaine 106 Corgi-Pemb. 

 

CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
NOVICE CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Belle Severn 118 Staffordshire Bull 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Manon Forgues 119 Retriever-Golden 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Jane Rocchio 115 Aust Shepherd 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Wendy Beard 109 Belgian Shepherd 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Shannon McCooeye 114 Mixed Breed 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR France Filbotte 121 Rhodesian Ridge 
 INTERIOR Isabella Bouchard 103 Chinese Crested 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Judy Farrell 122 Australian Shep 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Tara Leggo 105 Corgi-Pembroke 
 CONTAINERS Valorie Fraser 120 Min Am. Shepherd 
 CONTAINERS/INTERIOR Andrea Caldwell 125 Mixed breed 
 CONTAINERS Vicky Fontaine 106 Corgi-Pembroke 
 INTERIOR Hillary Leighton 134 Mixed Breed 
 INTERIOR Pam Dyer 154 Border Terrier 
 INTERIOR Terri Hotchkiss 126 Poodle-Std 

 

 

 



CLASS COMPONENT HANDLER ARMBAND DOG 
NOVICE EXTERIOR Belle Severn 118 Staffordshire Bull 
  Manon Forgues 119 Retriever-Golden 
  Jane Rocchio 115 Australian Shepherd 
  Linda St. Hilaire 111 Spaniel-Field 
  Andrea Koschade 133 German Shepherd 
  Shannon McCooeye 114 Mixed Breed 
  Pam Dyer 154 Border Terrier 
  Isabelle Bouchard 103 Chinese Crested 
  Emilie Bourassa 113 Retriever Chesapeake 
  Judy Farrell 122 Australian Shepherd 
  Andrea Caldwell 125 Mixed Breed 

 


